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Local Weather Forecucf' trom ZB’sd
7.32 am., 12.30 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

7.30 a.m. Junior Requests .
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster
Craven)
9.15 Friendly Road Children’s Choir
10. 0 Sunday Serenade10.30 Sports Round-up
10.45 Star for Today
11. O Friendly Road Service of Song1145 London Promenade Orchestra
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
12.52 p.m. Weather Forecast
2. 0 Scotland Yard (BBC)2.30 Variety Stage
3. 0 Radio Theatre: 1ZB Salon Orchestra conducted by Oswald Cheesman
3.30 Sunday Best: New Record Releases
4. 0 Concert Hall (VOA)5. 0 Diggers’ session6.45 Children’s Story: Said the Cat to
the Dog (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Creatures of the Wild, by R. W.
Roach, Director of Auckland Zoo
6.30 The Sankey Singers7. 0 Peter Liewellyn Looks at N.Z.
7.15 London Studio Melodies (BBC)745 The Sundowner, feeturing Chips
Rafferty (first episode) .8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)9. 0 Microphone Musicals
9.30 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m..
7.30a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 A Religion for Monday Morning
(Rev. Harry Squires)8.15 Junior Requests8. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
8.20 The. World of Sport (Wallie
Ingram)
8.35 Bands on Parade
10. 0 Victor Mixed Chorus
10.15 Victor Young and his Orchestra
10.30 Services’ Session
411. 0 Variety |

11.30 Sunday Artist11.45 Melodies of Today12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Concert Hall (VOA)
3.45 The Battie of Leyte Guif (BBC)
5. 0 Toytown . :

5.30 From Our Overseas Library
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 The William Flynn Show
6.30 Andre Kostelanetz and hie Orches

6.45 Tenor and Baritone
7. 0 Peter Liewellyn Looks at N.Z.
7.15 London Studio Melodies
7.45 Adventures of Richard Hannay8.15 Take It From Here
8.45 From Musical Comedy9. 0 Microphone Musicals
9.30 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Close down

37,B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m
7.30 a.m. Junior Request Session
8.30 Styled for Sunday
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout for the Bands-
man
10. 0 Our 3ZB Library
10.30 Sunday Morning Concert
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.45 Sports Interview (The Toff)12. O Listeners’ Requests
12.30 p.m. Weather Forecast
2. 0 Radio Matinee
Latest Recordings from Overseas
throughout the Afternoon
3. 0 Concert Hall (VOA)4.30 VOA Stamp Club
5. 0 House at Pooh Corner

EVENING PROGRAMME
William Flynn Show
Sunday at Twilight (Studio)Peter Llewellyn Looks at N.Z,London Studio Melodies
The Sundowner: The ImmigrantTake it From Here: Joy Nichols,
Bentley and Jimmy Edwards (BBC)Radio 3ZB Presents
Microphone MusicalsZB Book Review
Sunday Meditation
Close down

A7T.B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

7.30 a.m. Hymns for the Early Riser
8. 0 Weather Forecast
8. 1 Brighten Up the Tempo
8. 0 Favourites of the Week
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Sunday Morning Melodies10. 0 Around the Bandstands: Half an
Hour for all lovers of Band Music
10.30 Mid-Morning Melodies
41. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie McConnell)
11.46 Melody de Luxe
412. 0 Your Favourite Choice
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee: Variety Enter-
tainment, featuring Something for All,
and the Latest Material to arrive from
Overseas
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3.0 Scotland Yard
4.45 Children’s Choir (Studio)
5. 0 Something for the Chitdren: Winnie
the Pooh (BBC)
5.30 Diggers’ Show for all Returned
Servicemen
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 William Flynn Show
6.30 The Kiwi Theatrical Companyt+ @ Peter Liewellyn Looks at N.Z.7.15 London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.45 Adventures of Richard Hannay(BBC)
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Concert Hall (VOA)9. 0 Microphone Musicals9.30 ZB Book Review
9.45 Close of Day10. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 mm,
8. Oa.m. Junior Request session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 Sportsview (Fred Murphy)9.15 Music for Sunday Morning9.30 Bands on Parade
10. 0 Concert Hall (VOA)
10.15 At the Console
10.30 Stamp Club (VOA)
10.45 Variety
11. 0 Piano Time
11.15 Music from the Films11.30 Melodies of the Masters
Piano Concerto in A Minor, Op. 16

Grieg

12. 0 Request session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Scotland Yard (BBC)
4.0 ‘The Tawharu QuintetWe’ll Build a Bungalow
Tumbling TumbleweedsIf I Live to be a Hundred
Echo of a Serenade

(Studio)416 Fancy Free
4.45 Stuart Panting (organ)Choral No. 3 in A Minor
Panis Angelicus Franok
(With Kathryn Williams, soprano)
(From St, Peter’s Church)

5. 0 For the Children: Toytown (BBC)
5.30 Sunday Serenade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 William Flynn Show
6.30 Stefan Fejer (‘cello)
4st Movement Adagio Molto, Sonata
No. 3 Ariostl
Song Without Words, Op. 109Mendelssohn
Orientale, Op. 150, No. 9 Cul
Piece en Forme de Habanera Ravel
¥ (Studio)

6.45 At Short Notice
7. 0 Peter Liewellyn Looks at N.Z
7.15 John Bull’s Band (BBC)
7.45 The Sundowner8.15 Takelt From Here (BBC)
8.45 Light Orchestras
9. 0 Microphone Musicals
9.30 ZB Book Review9.50 At Close of Day
10. 0 Close down

BBC photograph
FRANK MUIR (left) and DENIS NORDEN, who write the script for the BBC varietyseries "Take It From Here." The ZBs and 2ZA feature this programme at 8.15 every

Sunday evening

Derd

Theycant
pinthisonme!

BRINGYOURGRUDGE BIlL;TmuPAGAINSTASUBJECT TCLGetsSoundAdviceOUTINTHEOPEN; LJuSTCANTHANDLE! ITSSo
WOMAN! PERSOHALBut, LeTSBE COLGATEDENTALCREAMCLEANSYour

BREATHWHILE ITCLEANSYOURTEETHGivEAGuy FRANKHONEYWONT ANDTESTSPROVE THATBRUSHINGCHANCE YouGeTSOUNDADVICE TEETHRightAFTEREATINGSTOPSTOOTHTODEFEND OnBADBREATHFROM
HIMSELF! SOMEONEWhoKNOWS; DECAYBest}

MumFLATTENED
HimWITHTHAT
ONE

Later2 THANKS 70
COLGATE DENTALCREAM COLGATEDENTaL CREAM
HAS AWONDERFULWAKE-UP FAMILYLifeISFARFLAVOR NOW ALWAYS MoREPLEASANT
FOLLOWTHE COLGATEWAYTO WithATUBEOF
CLEANMYBREATH HELP COLGATE'SpresEnTI
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LargeSize,1/6 Giant;2/6 American Dental Science proved
after twoyears' researchandtestsin
five great American Universities _
coveringhundredsofcasehiscories +
thatbrushingteethrighcaftereating
etopstoothdecaybest.

Colcate Throughout these tests ColgateDental
Cream and only ColgateDentalCreana
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America' $ LargestSellingDental Cream
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